ADMINISTRATION BUILDING TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - Revised 09/1/22

NAME EXT DIRECT # DIV NAME EXT DIRECT # DIV
Alexander, Jennifer 335 323-2712 HR Lockley, Jazmine 347 323-2738 Bus
Amoroso, Lisa Zoom  400-7853 Oper Markey, Nicole 321 323-2872 St Serv
Amos, Dominique 345 323-2712 HR Menzer, Jeff 349 323-2710 Sup’t
Boykin, Erica 321 323-2872 St. Serv Miller, Cindy 304 323-2738 Bus
Bowen, Kiki 306 323-2738 Bus Morris, Jenna 331 323-2743  Nutr
Butler, Regina 367 323-2715 HR Nelson, Mary Ann 327 323-2872 H&WY/SS
Campbell, Jamie 328 323-2743 Nutr Nuneville, Janissa 368 323-2716 Sch
Campbell, Jeanne 313 323-2712 HR Papanicolas, Leslie 303 323-2738 Bus
Casalvara, Lisa 311 323-2743 Nutr Phillips, Gabe 650-3213 Sup’t
Coen, Amanda 332 323-2743 Nutr Porter, Darcel 309 323-2732 HR
Cooper, Jon 326 323-2872 H&W Porter, Lisa 339 323-2729 Bus
Elliott, Renee 330 323-2743 Nutr Rosado, Gloria 341 323-2716 Sch
Falcon, Emily 302 323-2729 Bus Russell, Ruth 333 323-2743 Nutr
Fleetwood, Betsy 340 323-2710 Sup’t Sage, Holly 318 323-2712 HR
Ford, Deborah 321 323-2872 St. Serv Smythe, Doug Zoom 400-7938 Bus
Gee, Caitlin 334 323-2743 Nutr Stephan, Ed 344 323-2872 St. Serv
Gibeault, Jeffory 343 323-2716 Sch Stilwell, Becky 307 323-2712 HR
Gregory-Colvin, Deldra Zoom 400-7560 HR Thomas, LeeAnne 346 323-2738 Bus
Hitchens, Jess 317 323-2716 Sch Thornton, Jennifer Zoom 400-7833 Bus
Johnson, Ahtiya 320 323-2702 Sch Vincent, Shelley Zoom 400-7660 HR
Jones, Nikki 342 323-2710 Sup’t White, Michele 303 323-2738 Bus
Kelley, Aunye 312 323-2736 HR Wilson, Lauren 528-1628 Sup’t
Lambert, Ted 325 323-2746 Oper Young, Tammy 300 323-2700 HR
Leary, Maureen 315 323-2710 Sup’t
Lemon, Mary Jo 310 323-2712 HR

ROOM EXT OPERATIONS CENTER PHONE NUMBER

Receptionist 300 Blue Conf Room 324 Technology 323-2854

Board Room 350 Green Conf Room 336 Transportation 323-2851

Curriculum & Instruction — Center for Leadership and Learning Building

Becker, Laura
Kratochvil, Carrie

ZOOM NUMBERS

Alexander 400-7959
Amoroso 400-7853
Amos 400-7920
Bowen 400-7813
Butler 501-7973
Boykin 367-7112
Campbell, Jeanne 400-7785
Cooper 400-7713
Erskine 400-7950
Falcon 400-7995
Fleetwood 400-7394
Ford 367-7912
Gibeault 367-7641
Baker 400-7745

Becker 501-7942

323-2727 (Baker, Gutowski)
323-2728 (Gavin, Lancour)

Clark

Gregory-Colvin

Hitchens
Johnson
Jones
Kelley
Lambert
Leary
Lemon
Lockley
Markey
Menzer
Miller
Nelson

400-7694

Bittner 400-7772

Gavin

Gutowski 400-7305

Shelton, Patty

400-7560 Nuneville
367-7959 Papanicolas
400-7218 Porter, Darcel
400-7627 Porter, Lisa
367-7216 Rosado
400-7963 Sage
367-7940 Smythe
400-7861 Stilwell
400-7451 Thomas
400-7532 Thornton
400-7786 Vincent
400-7614 White
400-7257 Woodall
400-7435 Kratochvil 400-7435

Lancour

400-7874

323-2726 (Bittner, Clark, Wisowaty)

367-7042
400-7787
400-7340
400-7977
367-7069
400-7803
400-7938
400-7842
501-7982
400-7833
400-7660
501-6002
400-7658

Shelton 639-6038

Wisowaty



